
DATE ACTIVITY NOTES

Sunday, September 18, 2022 RALLY DAY SCS TEACHER INSTALLATION

Sunday, September 25, 2019 Regular SCS

Sunday, October 2, 2022 Regular SCS

Sunday, October 9, 2022 Regular SCS

Sunday, October 16, 2022 Regular SCS

Sunday, October 23, 2022 Regular SCS

Sunday, October 30, 2022 Regular SCS Reformation Day

Sunday, November 6, 2022 Regular SCS All Saints

Sunday, November 13, 2022 Regular SCS

Sunday, November 20, 2022 Regular SCS

Sunday, November 27, 2022 FAMILY ADVENT ACTIVITY Advent 1

Sunday, December 4, 2022 Regular SCS Advent 2

Sunday, December 11, 2022 Regular SCS Advent 3

Sunday, December 18, 2022 Regular SCS Advent 4

Saturday, December 24, 2022 Family Christmas Service @ 4:30 p.m.

Sunday, December 25, 2022 NO CLASSES - CHRISTMAS

Sunday, January 1, 2023 NO CLASSES - NEW YEAR'S

Sunday, January 8, 2023 Regular SCS Baptism of Our Lord

Sunday, January 15, 2023 Regular SCS

Sunday, January 22, 2023 Regular SCS

Sunday, January 29, 2023 NO CLASSES - ANNUAL MEETING Worship at 10:00 AM Only

Sunday, February 5, 2023 Regular SCS

Sunday, February 12, 2023 Regular SCS

Sunday, February 19, 2023 Regular SCS Transfiguration

Sunday, February 26, 2023 Regular SCS Lent 1

Sunday, March 5, 2023 Regular SCS Lent 2

Sunday, March 12, 2023 Regular SCS Lent 3

Sunday, March 19, 2023 Regular SCS Lent 4

2022 - 2023 SUNDAY SCHOOL CALENDAR

CLASSES 9:30 - 10:45 AM



Sunday, March 26, 2023 Regular SCS Lent 5

Sunday, April 2, 2023 Regular SCS Palm/Passion Sunday

Friday, April 7, 2023 GOOD FRIDAY ACTIVITY

Sunday, April 9, 2023 NO CLASSES - EASTER Easter

Sunday, April 16, 2023 Regular SCS

Sunday, April 23, 2023 Regular SCS

Sunday, April 30, 2023 Regular SCS

Sunday, May 7, 2023 Regular SCS

Sunday, May 14, 2023 Regular SCS

Sunday, May 21, 2023 FINAL REGULAR SCS CLASSES

Sunday, May 28, 2023 NO SUNDAY SCHOOL Memorial Day Weekend

Sunday, June 4, 2023 CONFIRMATION SUNDAY Pentecost


